South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 09:19:12 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 1330 Joint Resolution, By Branton

A Joint Resolution to provide for a referendum in Dorchester County to determine if the electors in Summerville School
District No. 2 desire the Trustees of that school district to have the power to levy taxes for the operational expenses of the
school district.

05/21/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/23/86
05/27/86
05/27/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86

06/05/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2797

Read second time SJ-2854

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2854

Read third time and sent to House SJ-3010

Introduced and read first time HJ-3364

Referred to delegation from Dorchester HJ-3364

Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Dorchester HIJ-3694

Amended HJ-3694

Read second time HJ-3695

Read third time HJ-3787

Returned HJ-3787

House amendment amended SJ-3669

Returned SJ-3669

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3825

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Branton, Matthews
SJ-3671

Conference committee appointed Rep. G. Bailey, Day, and Limehouse HJ-3830

Page 1 of 1



