May 18, 2024, 09:19:12 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## S 1330 Joint Resolution, By Branton

A Joint Resolution to provide for a referendum in Dorchester County to determine if the electors in Summerville School District No. 2 desire the Trustees of that school district to have the power to levy taxes for the operational expenses of the school district.

05/21/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2797
05/22/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2854
05/22/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2854
05/23/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3010
05/27/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3364
05/27/86	6 House	Referred to delegation from Dorchester HJ-3364
06/04/86	6 House	Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Dorchester HJ-3694
06/04/86	6 House	Amended HJ-3694
06/04/86	6 House	Read second time HJ-3695
06/05/86	6 House	Read third time HJ-3787
06/05/86	6 House	Returned HJ-3787
06/05/86	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-3669
06/05/86	Senate	Returned SJ-3669
06/05/86	6 House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3825
06/05/86	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Branton, Matthews SJ-3671
06/05/86	6 House	Conference committee appointed Rep. G. Bailey, Day, and Limehouse HJ-3830